## EXHIBITOR REGISTRATION FORM



## 9<sup>th</sup> Annual EMF Prayer Breakfast



## Clarion Inn @ FSK Mall May 4, 2017

Prayer Breakfast reservation information: <u>national day of prayer-frederick.org/reservations/</u>

Full Name:		
Organization:		
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip/Postal Code:
Telephone: ()_	Email:	
Deadline: May 1, 2017		
Number of Display Tables needed:		@\$15.00 per table
		Total Due:

**Cancellations/ Refunds:** Fees will be refunded, less a \$5.00 processing fee, if cancellation or change resulting in a refund is received in writing no later than May 1, 2017. After that date, fees are non-refundable. All refunds will be processed after the National Day of Prayer Breakfast.

**Payment Method:** Check or Money Order must be made payable to **EMF.** There will be a \$25.00 fee charged on checks returned by the bank due to insufficient funds. Registration confirmation/receipt and further information will be e-mailed. If you would like to pay with a credit card, you must register online – for more information, please visit <a href="mailto:nationaldayofprayer-frederick.org/reservations">nationaldayofprayer-frederick.org/reservations</a>.

Please print and mail completed registration form with check (payable to "EMF") to:

Carolyn Jackson, Chair National Day of Prayer Breakfast P.O. Box 3287 Frederick, MD 21705

\*If you have any questions, please contact 240-529-3494.